10/27/21, 9:41 AM

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls 4K Run

Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls 4K Run

Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA

MS Girls

MS Boys

PLACE TEAM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Xavier

Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Marquette

Dubuque Hempstead
Cascade

Davenport Assumption
Monticello

Marion

Anamosa

Prince of Peace
Western Dubuque
Durant

Central DeWitt

West Delaware
Beckman

Springville/Central

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

87

lo1

130

134

144

148

152

173

231

257

265

309

332

375

414

C 416

Sep. 18, 2009

Results by Kauder Racing

JV Girls

13

17

23

19

39

38

64

28

15

5

6

10

21

20

16

14

24

31

12

37

43

67

68

82

95

Incomplete Teams: Center Point Urbana,

North Cedar

Individuals

PLACE FINISHER

TIME

11

22

30

29

25

32

18

27

47

61

63

59

73

71

JV Boys

34

26

42

36

40

33

53

50

60

84

72

79

76

85

35

46

44

41

51

54

58

55

70

97

74

89

78

87

99 102 103

96 104 106

Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa Valley, Midland

PACE

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2009/Cascadelnvite/Cascade Invite VG.html

52

48

49

45

93

56

65

80

83

98

81

101

88

92

66

69

75

57

62

77

86

91

100

105

920

94

Var. Girls

Var. Boys

AVG. TIME SPREAD

17:

17:

17

17

17:

17:

17:

18:

18:

18

18

19:

19:

19:

20:

21:

20

23

142

147

51

57

56

07

26

:46

140

00

04

26

57

29

141

119

:25

100

125

:18

:35

:08

126

140

144

:16

127

109

110

:51

110
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10/27/21, 9:41 AM Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls 4K Run

1. Xavier
2 Hallie Martin, 11 16:20 6:32
5 Kim Leskovec, 10 16:56 6:46
11 Ann Glavan, 10 17:22 6:56
34 Angie O'Brien, 12 18:00 7:12
35 Lauren Maze, 12 18:01 7:12
52 Rachel Sigmon, 10 18:33 7:25
66 Lindsay Mueller, 10 18:58 7:35
Total Time = 86:38 Total Places = 87

2. Mount Vernon-Lisbon

1 Alex Wilson, 11 16:04 6:25

6 Holly Salzbrenner, 11 16:58 6:47
22 Erin Pisarik, 10 17:42 7:05
26 Kristin Canning, 12 17:49 7:07
46 Liz Skotowski, 10 18:22 7:21
48 Lauren Wilch, 9 18:26 7:22
69 Signe Jeppson, 9 19:08 7:39

Total Time = 86:54 Total Places = 101

3. Marquette

4 Sarah Lampe, 9 16:52 6:45
10 Katherine Herrig, 9 17:14 6:53
30 Paige Daugherty, 11 17:57 7:11
42 Anna Lampe, 11 18:11 7:16
44 Theresa Koos, 9 18:17 7:19
49 Andrea Frank, 11 18:28 7:23
75 Madeline Schroeder, 12 19:25 7:46
Total Time = 88:30 Total Places = 130

4. Dubuque Hempstead
7 Morghen Philippi, 10 17:07 6:51

21 Becca Brimeyer, 9 17:42 7:04
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10/27/21, 9:41 AM

29

36

41

45

57

Destiny Kessler,
Megan Ciesieski,
Stacy Barton, 12
Kaitlin Lattner,

Laney Donohue, 1

Total Time = 88:52

5. Cascade

8

20

25

40

51

93

Katerina Althoff
Megan Kelchen, 1
Maggie Reiter, 1
Mariah Kauder, 9
Olivia Lamphere,

Melissa Gehl, 12

Total Time = 89:14

6. Davenport Assumption

13

16

32

33

54

56

62

Erica Grubbs, 10
Hannah Adams, 12
Rebecca Mallon,
Katie Froeschle,
Genevieve Decker
Brittney Boche,

Elizabeth Evans,

Total Time = 89:41

7. Monticello

9

14

18

53

58

Clancy Hosch, 12
GeAnna Coons, 11
Kaitlyn Timm, 11
Kally Blake, 9

Kayla Kurt, 12

Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls 4K Run

11 17:57
11 18:02
18:06

9 18:20
0 18:46

Total Places = 134

, 11 17:08
1 17:41
2 17:49
18:05

11 18:33
20:46

Total Places = 144

17:25
17:36

10 17:59
12 18:00

, 11 18:43
11 18:45
11 18:51

Total Places = 148

17:12

17:29

17:38

18:36

18:47

7:

11

:13

114

120

:30

:51

104

107

:14

:25

:18

:58

102

011

112

:29

130

132

:53

:59

:03

126

:31
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10/27/21, 9:41 AM
65

77

Total Time = 89:40

Courtney Iben, 10

Faith Britt, 11

8. Marion

17

24

27

50

55

80

86

Total Time = 90:31

Ellen Cannon, 9
Lexi Rael, 9

Alexis Timp, 10
Sadie Magnifico, 12
Shea Smalley, 10
Naomi Spence, 9

Abi Washburn, 9

9. Anamosa

23

31

47

60

70

83

91

Total Time = 92:07

McKenzie Machart, 9
Sophia Corpstein, 9
Kellie Vaughn, 11
Kamry McLaughlin, 9
Kayla Sanborn, 12
Brianne Cook, 10

Chelsea May, 12

10. Prince of Peace

3

12

61

84

97

98

Total Time = 93:46

Audrey Griffin, 10
Katie Isenhour, 11
Chrissy Kokjohn, 11
Anna Yackshaw, 9
Taylor Determan, 10

Jill Crigger, 12

Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls 4K Run

7:

18:55

19:29

Total Places = 152

17:37

17:47

17:53

18:32

18:45

19:37

20:00

Total Places = 173

17:46

17:58

18:23

18:49

19:12

19:53

20:31

Total Places = 231

16:29

17:25

18:51

19:53

21:09

21:11

Total Places = 257

7

34

147

102

107

109

:25

130

:51

100

106

111

:21

:32

141

:57

:12

:36

:58

132

:57

227

:28
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10/27/21, 9:41 AM

11. Western Dubuque

19

37

63

72

74

81

100

Total Time = 93:16

Andrea Errthum, 12
Dakota Tell, 9

Megan Rauen, 9
Whitney Derga, 11
Abby Heiderscheit, 9
Lindsay Schlarmann, 9

Ana Barrett, 9

12. Durant

39

43

59

79

89

101

105

Total Time = 94:59

Caitlin Kuehn, 12
Bryanne Duckett, 12
Katey Meyer, 12
Hannah Lilienthal, 11
Whitney Wolf, 9

Jade Thompson, 11

Emily Madsen, 12

13. Central DeWitt

38

67

73

76

78

88

920

Total Time = 95:20

Lindsay Smith, 11
Page Kruse, 11
Jessica Fenske, 10
Carrie Demmon, 12
Haley Kreiter, 11
Danaka Knudson, 10

Beth Davis, 12

14. West Delaware

64

Morgan Muller, 12

Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls 4K Run

17:41

18:03

18:52

19:18

19:25

19:47

21:31

Total Places = 265

18:05

18:14

18:48

19:35

20:20

22:20

24:01

Total Places = 309

18:04

19:01

19:19

19:27

19:31

20:11

20:21

Total Places = 332

18:53

7:

104

:13

:33

143

146

:55

:36

:14

117

:31

:50

:08

:56

:36

:13

:36

144

147

:48

104

:08

33
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10/27/21, 9:41 AM

Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls 4K Run

68 Krista Briggs, 10 19:06 7:
71 Erin McMahon, 10 19:13 7
85 Kinzie Hutton, 10 19:58 7
87 Rhianna MacDonald, 9 20:02 8
92 Jenna Voelker, 12 20:43 8
94 Shelby Dill, 1o 20:49 8
Total Time = 97:10 Total Places = 375
15. Beckman
28 Ally Noethe, 11 17:56 7
82 Jodi Naber, 10 19:52 7
99 Emma Smith, 11 21:17 8
102 Bridget Hogan, 10 22:35 9
103 Emily Hogan, 12 23:05 9
Total Time = 104:42 Total Places = 414
16. Springville/Central C
15 Arden Betzer, 10 17:34 7
95 Brittany Clarke, 12 21:01 8
96 Mattea Otten, 12 21:01 8
104 Erin McCall, 9 23:24 9
106 Kaitlyn Robertson, 11 24:25 9
Total Time = 107:23 Total Places = 416
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Alex Wilson, 11 16:04
2 2 Hallie Martin, 11 16:20
3 3 Audrey Griffin, 10 16:29
4 4 Sarah Lampe, 9 16:52
5 5 Kim Leskovec, 10 16:56

38

141

:59

;01

117

:19

110

:56

:31

102

114

.01

124

124

:21

146
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PACE

6:25

6:32

6:36

6:45

6:46

TEAM

Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Xavier

Prince of Peace
Marquette

Xavier
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10/27/21, 9:41 AM
6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

Pace:

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

10
11
12
13
14

7:00 |

Holly Salzbrenner, 11
Morghen Philippi, 10
Katerina Althoff, 11
Clancy Hosch, 12
Rachel Clemen, 12
Katherine Herrig, 9
Ann Glavan, 10

Katie Isenhour, 11
Erica Grubbs, 10
GeAnna Coons, 11

8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Arden Betzer, 10
Hannah Adams, 12
Ellen Cannon, 9
Kaitlyn Timm, 11
Andrea Errthum, 12
Megan Kelchen, 11
Becca Brimeyer, 9
Erin Pisarik, 10
McKenzie Machart, 9
Lexi Rael, 9

Maggie Reiter, 12
Kristin Canning, 12
Ashley Wegmann, 12
Alexis Timp, 10
Ally Noethe, 11
Destiny Kessler, 11
Paige Daugherty, 11
Sophia Corpstein, 9
Rebecca Mallon, 10
Katie Froeschle, 12
Angie O'Brien, 12

Lauren Maze, 12

Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls 4K Run

16:58 6:47 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
17:07 6:51 Dubuque Hempstead
17:08 6:51 Cascade

17:12 6:53 Monticello

17:13 6:53 Edgewood-Colesburg
17:14 6:53 Marquette

17:22 6:56 Xavier

17:25 6:58 Prince of Peace
17:25 6:58 Davenport Assumption

17:29 6:59 Monticello

17:34 7:01 Springville/Central C
17:36 7:02 Davenport Assumption
17:37 7:02 Marion

17:38 7:03 Monticello

17:41 7:04 Western Dubuque
17:41 7:04 Cascade

17:42 7:04 Dubuque Hempstead
17:42 7:05 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
17:46 7:06 Anamosa

17:47 7:07 Marion

17:49 7:07 Cascade

17:49 7:07 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
17:50 7:08 Edgewood-Colesburg
17:53 7:09 Marion

17:56 7:10 Beckman

17:57 7:11 Dubuque Hempstead
17:57 7:11 Marquette

17:58 7:11 Anamosa

17:59 7:11 Davenport Assumption
18:00 7:12 Davenport Assumption
18:00 7:12 Xavier

18:01 7:12 Xavier
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10/27/21, 9:41 AM

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Megan Ciesieski, 11
Dakota Tell, 9
Lindsay Smith, 11
Caitlin Kuehn, 12
Mariah Kauder, 9
Stacy Barton, 12
Anna Lampe, 11
Bryanne Duckett, 12
Theresa Koos, 9
Kaitlin Lattner, 9
Liz Skotowski, 10
Kellie Vaughn, 11
Lauren Wilch, 9
Andrea Frank, 11
Sadie Magnifico, 12
Olivia Lamphere, 11
Rachel Sigmon, 10
Kally Blake, 9
Megan Lister, 10
Genevieve Decker, 11
Shea Smalley, 10
Brittney Boche, 11
Laney Donohue, 10
Kayla Kurt, 12
Katey Meyer, 12
Kamry McLaughlin, 9
Chrissy Kokjohn, 11
Elizabeth Evans, 11
Megan Rauen, 9
Morgan Muller, 12
Courtney Iben, 10

Lindsay Mueller, 10

Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls 4K Run

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

02

03

04

05

05

06

11

14

17

20

22

23

26

28

32

33

33

36

38

143

:45

:45

146

:47

:48

:49

51

51

52

53

55

58

7:

13

:13

:13

:14

114

114

116

117

119

120

:21

:21

122

:23

:25

:25

:25

126

127

129

:30

:30

130

:31

:31

:32

132

132

:33

:33

134

:35

Dubuque Hempstead
Western Dubuque
Central DeWitt
Durant

Cascade

Dubuque Hempstead
Marquette

Durant

Marquette

Dubuque Hempstead
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Anamosa

Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Marquette

Marion

Cascade

Xavier

Monticello
Edgewood-Colesburg
Davenport Assumption
Marion

Davenport Assumption
Dubuque Hempstead
Monticello

Durant

Anamosa

Prince of Peace
Davenport Assumption
Western Dubuque
West Delaware
Monticello

Xavier
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10/27/21, 9:41 AM
70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Pace:

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2009/Cascadelnvite/Cascade Invite VG.html

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85

7:00 |

Page Kruse, 11
Krista Briggs, 10
Signe Jeppson, 9
Kayla Sanborn, 12
Erin McMahon, 10
Whitney Derga, 11
Jessica Fenske, 10

Abby Heiderscheit, 9

Madeline Schroeder, 12

Carrie Demmon, 12
Faith Britt, 11

Haley Kreiter, 11

Hannah Lilienthal, 11

Naomi Spence, 9

Lindsay Schlarmann, 9

Abbie Millikin, 11
Jodi Naber, 10
Brianne Cook, 10
Anna Yackshaw, 9

Kinzie Hutton, 10

8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Abi Washburn, 9
Rhianna MacDonald, 9
Danaka Knudson, 10
Whitney Wolf, 9
Beth Davis, 12
Chelsea May, 12
Jenna Voelker, 12
Melissa Gehl, 12
Shelby Dill, 10
Brittany Clarke, 12
Mattea Otten, 12

Taylor Determan, 10

Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls 4K Run

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20

20

20

21:

21:

21:

01

06

08

12

13

18

19

25

25

27

29

31

35

37

147

51

52

53

53

58

00

02

11

20

21

31

143

146

:49

a1

01

09

7:

7:

36

38

:39

141

141

:43

144

146

146

147

147

148

:50

:51

:55

:56

:56

.57

:57

:59

100

;01

104

.08

:08

112

117

018

:19

124

124

127

Central DeWitt

West Delaware

Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Anamosa

West Delaware
Western Dubuque
Central DeWitt
Western Dubuque
Marquette

Central DeWitt
Monticello

Central DeWitt
Durant

Marion

Western Dubuque
Center Point Urbana
Beckman

Anamosa

Prince of Peace

West Delaware

Marion

West Delaware
Central DeWitt
Durant

Central DeWitt
Anamosa

West Delaware
Cascade

West Delaware

Springville/Central C

Springville/Central C

Prince of Peace
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10/27/21, 9:41 AM

102 98 Jill Crigger, 12

103 99 Emma Smith, 11

104 Breanna Derynck, 12

105 Nicole Hulke, 9

106 100 Ana Barrett, 9

107 Michelle Fuess, 9

108 Alex Curly, 10

109 101 Jade Thompson, 11
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

110 102 Bridget Hogan, 10

111 Sadie Holst, 10

112 Jamie Jones, 11

113 Carolyn Reilly, 9

114 103 Emily Hogan, 12

115 104 Erin McCall, 9

116 Kaia Monson, 9

117 105 Emily Madsen, 12

118 Teri Mueller, 11

119 106 Kaitlyn Robertson, 11

120 Rachel Monson, 10
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

121 Kira Chatterton, 9
Return to_home page.
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Cascade Invitational Varsity Girls 4K Run

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

22:

22:

22

22:

22:

23:

23:

23:

24:

24:

11

17

24

29

31

37

55

20

35

146

54

58

05

24

59

o1

12

125

147

:37

10:

128

:31

:33

:35

:36

:38

146

:56

102

106

109

:11

114

:21

:35

:36

:41

146

:55

15

Prince of Peace
Beckman

North Cedar
Midland

Western Dubuque
Midland

North Cedar

Durant

Beckman

North Cedar

Center Point Urbana
Midland

Beckman
Springville/Central C
Center Point Urbana
Durant

Maquoketa Valley
Springville/Central C

Center Point Urbana

Midland
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